Tax Parcel OwnerName Property Address MailingLine4 MailingLine5

17-30189-30 CITY OF LACROSSE 723 CLIFFWOOD LN 400 LA CROSSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30189-20 CITY OF LACROSSE 715 CLIFFWOOD LN 400 LA CROSSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30189-10 CITY OF LACROSSE 705 CLIFFWOOD LN 400 LA CROSSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601

17-30190-120
17-30190-100
17-30190-130
17-30193-10
17-30193-20
17-30193-30

For:

17-30190-110

TAMMY L WILLS

JASON R ELSKAMP & JENNIFER E FRENCH

JOHN H, MARY HELEN ROSS

KEVIN P, MARY A CAMPBELL

CHARLOTTE M MARKOS-KANN REVOCABLE TRUST
PHILIP D, SARAH J NOHR

EUGENE E, BETTY J LINSE
MICHELLE HASE
FLOODPLAIN MANAGER

722 CLIFFWOOD LN
702 CLIFFWOOD LN
736 CLIFFWOOD LN
854 JANICE CT E
858 JANICE CT E
862 JANICE CT W

712 CLIFFWOOD LN

WI DEPT. OF NATURAL RESOURCES
WI DEPT. OF NATURAL RESOURCES

722 CLIFFWOOD LN
702 CLIFFWOOD LN
736 CLIFFWOOD LN
854 JANICECTE
858 JANICE CTE
862 JANICE CTW

712 CLIFFWOOD LN
141 NW BARSTOW ST. RM 180
PO BOX 7921

LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
WAUKESHA W1 53188
MADISON WI 53707



